ATTACHMENT A

Department of Finance, City of Seattle
2007-2008 Capital Improvement Program – Project Suggestion Form
Department Contacts

	Department
	Name
	Email
	Phone

	Department of Information Technology


	Kim Mickelson
	kim.mickelson@seattle.gov

	206-684-0530

	Department of Neighborhoods


	Wendy Watson
	wendy.watson@seattle.gov

	206-684-0719

	Department of Parks and Recreation


	Kathleen Conner
	kathleen.conner@seattle.gov

	206-615-1299

	Fleets and Facilities Department


	Chris Potter
	chris.potter@seattle.gov

	206-386-1576

	Mayor’s Office of Arts and Cultural Affairs


	Ruri Yampolsky
	ruri.yampolsky@seattle.gov

	206-684-7309

	Seattle Center


	Ned Dunn
	ned.dunn@seattle.gov

	206-684-7212

	Seattle City Light


	Jon Lutton
	jon.lutton@seattle.gov

	206-684-3482

	Seattle Department of Transportation


	Christine Patterson
	christine.patterson@seattle.gov

	206-233-7806

	The Seattle Public Library 


	Eve Sternberg
	eve.sternberg@spl.org
	206-386-1119

	Seattle Public Utilities


	Karen Brooke
	karen.brooke@seattle.gov

	206-386-1504

	Seattle Public Utilities


	Julia Veghte
	julia.veghte@seattle.gov

	206-684-7779


District Council Contacts

	District Council
	Chair or cochairs
	E-mail
	NSC coordinator
	E-mail
	Phone

	Ballard
	Mary Hurley
	bregards@speakeasy.net
	Rob Mattson
	rob.mattson@seattle.gov
	684-4060

	Central
	Ron Boddie
	rjboddie_2@msn.com
	Ted Divina
	ted.divina@seattle.gov
	233-7257

	Delridge
	Cheryl Knox & Paul Fischburg 
	caknox_2000@yahoo.com
paulf@dnda.org
	Ron Angeles
	ron.angeles@seattle.gov
	684-7416

	Downtown
	Dave Dillman
	davidd@downtownseattle.org
	Christa Dumpys
	christa.dumpys@seattle.gov
	233-8560

	East
	Paul Stoms
	(no e-mail)
	Jose Cervantes
	jose.cervantes@seattle.gov
	684-4574

	Greater Duwamish
	Arnie Patao
	baileypatao@mac.com
	Steve Louie
	steve.louie@seattle.gov
	233-2044

	Lake Union
	Suzie Burke
	fremontland@yahoo.com
	Yun Pitre
	yun.pitre@seattle.gov
	684-4054

	Magnolia/Q. Anne
	John Coney
	djohnconey@aol.com
	John Leonard
	john.leonard@seattle.gov
	684-4812

	North
	Cheryl Klinker &

Brad Cummings 
	cakaea@comcast.net
bjcummings@aol.com
	Ed Pottharst
	ed.pottharst@seattle.gov 
	684-7526

	Northeast
	Lynn Ferguson & Matt Fox
	lynnferguson@stanfordalumni.org
mattfoxseattle@hotmail.com
	Karen Ko
	karen.ko@seattle.gov

	233-3732

	Northwest
	Jerry Owens & Irene Wall
	jerrygowens@comcast.net
irenewall@tetratech.com
	Beth Pflug
	beth.pflug@seattle.gov
	684-4096

	Southeast
	Leslie Miller
	lamness@drizzle.com
	Glenn Harris
	glenn.harris@seattle.gov
	386-1924

	Southwest
	Terry Williams
	terrywilliams@twarchitects.com
	Stan Lock
	stan.lock@seattle.gov
	233-2045


Note:   The Neighborhood Service Center Coordinators are Department of Neighborhood personnel who staff the volunteer district councils.  A map with the boundaries of the district councils can be seen on the City’s web site at http://seattle.gov/neighborhoodcouncil/boundaries.htm
or can be requested at 684-2489 from the Citizen Service Bureau, which is located on the main floor of City Hall, 401 Fifth Avenue. 

